NNIT A/S DKK10

NNIT A/S DKK10

ISIN: DKO0060580512

Overview

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
100.20 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.99% (-1.00)

DK0060580512
NNIT

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
IT-Technology
Stock

335 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

100.40 DKK (63)
100.80 DKK (42)
100.00 DKK
101.80 DKK
100.00 DKK
101.20 DKK
100.3733 DKK
3,526
353,916.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060580512&ID_NOTATION=125752093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dce2661396e430106aa428b19507123643b4891717ec5aeabdbc897d8691e179&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c817b8f1c9f7d24d&time=1723929125&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfd71447ff8491669c83a30b02399b1677367516699b269f9bb60ba372588623&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7130b63c557c8034&time=1723929125&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4dbbcda256a2845152d81333224598305208261bb97eaae5cb02f6689d295e8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb8f0cd23a2fdb316&time=1723929125&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=943516d8d15863242eaa918d288dd8d6929a9fa6b397153629ed9edd2e10e157&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=48fdabf85d83965bf&time=1723929125&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d571e96d95061a34e287c4867d6f6b0f059f3bd7762250a4ecb981dc1e7c97a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=01609761125475261&time=1723929125&tool=RSC

NNIT A/S DKK10

Details

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
100.20 DKK

Difference

o

-0.99% (-1.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060580512
NNIT

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

IT-Technology

Stock

335 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 100.40 DKK (63)
Ask (Ask size) 100.80 DKK (42)
Open 100.00 DKK
High 101.80 DKK
Low 100.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 101.20 DKK
VWAP 100.3733 DKK
Volume (pcs) 3,526
Trading volume 353,916.20
Number of trades 56
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.47% +27.32% -26.11%
Perf (abs.) -3.60 +21.50 -35.40
Beta 0.37 0.37 0.48
Volatility 30.17  32.73 39.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

15:27

17:20

08:09

16:55

08:05

Price

13.26 EUR

100.20 DKK

13.44 EUR

100.00 DKK

13.32 EUR

100.36 DKK (8,407)
104.96 DKK (11,310)
107.78 DKK (17,815)

96.66 DKK (20,023)
116.60 DKK (2024/05/13)
82.80 DKK (2024/01/02)
116.60 DKK (2024/05/13)
74.40 DKK (2023/08/22)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 11
0.35 56
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=125752093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126719599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126719597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126841818

NNIT A/S DKK10

08/16

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 13.28 EUR 0.00 6
08/16

Berlin 2024/ 08:09 13.32 EUR 0.00 3
08/16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126643430

NNIT A/S DKK10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NNIT A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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